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Datum Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

08.06. 13:45 1 Heger Ralf Steckbyer Schützengilde 9mm H III

08.06. 13:45 2 Busse Thorsten SV Möringen 9mm H III M2

08.06. 13:45 3 Ziese Alexander SV Möringen 9mm H I M2

08.06. 13:45 4 Hügle Hans‐Jürgen SGI Raguhn 9mm H IV

08.06. 13:45 5 Kluba Josef SV Börde Langenweddingen9mm H IV

08.06. 13:45 6 Ottenroth Mario SV Gerbstedt 9mm H I

08.06. 13:45 7 Ottenroth Gerald SV Gerbstedt 9mm H IV

08.06. 13:45 8 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz 9mm H IV

08.06. 13:45 9 Schüler Jens SV Börde Langenweddingen.45 ACP H III

08.06. 13:45 10 Woitinas Klaus‐Peter GSGi Halle 9mm H IV

08.06. 13:45 11 Trinks Günther GSGi Halle .357 Mag H IV

08.06. 13:45 12 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen .357 Mag H III M2

08.06. 14:45 1 Heger Ralf Steckbyer Schützengilde .45 ACP H III

08.06. 14:45 2 Busse Thorsten SV Möringen .45 ACP H III M2

08.06. 14:45 3 Ziese Alexander SV Möringen .357 Mag H I M2

08.06. 14:45 4 Hügle Hans‐Jürgen SGI Raguhn .357 Mag H IV

08.06. 14:45 5 Kluba Josef SV Börde Langenweddingen.357 Mag H IV

08.06. 14:45 6 Guttenberger Simon GSGi Halle 9mm H I

08.06. 14:45 7 Richter Dirk GSGi Halle 9mm H I M1

08.06. 14:45 8 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz .45 ACP H IV

08.06. 14:45 9 Jauch Johannes SV Börde Langenweddingen.357 Mag H I

08.06. 14:45 10 Woitinas Klaus‐Peter GSGi Halle .357 Mag H IV

08.06. 14:45 11 Ewert Stefan B‐SGs Bitterfeld .357 Mag H I

08.06. 14:45 12 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen 9mm H III M2

08.06. 15:45 1 Heger Ralf Steckbyer Schützengilde .357Mag H III

08.06. 15:45 2 Busse Thorsten SV Möringen .357 Mag H III M2

08.06. 15:45 3 Ziese Alexander SV Möringen .45 ACP H I M2

08.06. 15:45 4 Schlör Martin SV Halberstadt v. 1543 e.V. 9mm H IV

08.06. 15:45 5 Hünniger Roger PSGi Zeitz 9mm H I

08.06. 15:45 6 Aris Norman SGi Wanzleben 9mm H I M1

08.06. 15:45 7 Kopac Christoph PSGi Zeitz 9mm H III

08.06. 15:45 8 Pitzschler Edwin PSGi Zeitz .357 Mag H IV

08.06. 15:45 9 Jauch Johannes SV Börde Langenweddingen.45 ACP H I

08.06. 15:45 10 Woitinas Klaus‐Peter GSGi Halle .45 ACP H IV

08.06. 15:45 11 Hofmann E.‐Peter SGi Löbejün .357 Mag H IV

08.06. 15:45 12 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen .44 Mag H III M2

08.06. 16:45 1 Heger Ralf Steckbyer Schützengilde .44 Mag H III

08.06. 16:45 2 Busse Thorsten SV Möringen .44 Mag H III M2

08.06. 16:45 3 Ziese Alexander SV Möringen .44 Mag H I M2

08.06. 16:45 4 Schlör Martin SV Halberstadt v. 1543 e.V. .357Mag H IV

08.06. 16:45 5 Schönfeld Britta PSGi Zeitz 9mm H I

08.06. 16:45 6 Aris Norman SGi Wanzleben .45 ACP H I

08.06. 16:45 7 Kadler Volker GSGi Halle 9mm H III M1

08.06. 16:45 8 Rehnicke Horst SGi Dessau .357 Mag H IV

08.06. 16:45 9 Lominski Michael SV Wittenberg 9mm H IV

08.06. 16:45 10 Wischeropp Wido SV Ebendorf 9mm H III

08.06. 16:45 11 Gärtner Lutz SSV Röcken 9mm H III

08.06. 16:45 12 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen .45 ACP H III M2
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09.06. 09:00 1 Ebeling Sina SV Hubertus Schönebeck 9mm H I

09.06. 09:00 2 Lenz Guido SV Hubertus Schönebeck 9mm H I M1

09.06. 09:00 3 Nehrkorn Mario SV Hubertus Schönebeck 9mm H I M1

09.06. 09:00 4 Bernal Isabel SV Hubertus Schönebeck 9mm H I M2

09.06. 09:00 5 Weber Kurt SV Diana Bitterfeld 9mm H IV

09.06. 09:00 6 Blattner Denis SGs Thale 9mm H III

09.06. 09:00 7 Schütz Ralf SGs Thale 9mm H IV

09.06. 09:00 8 Neumann Dieter SV Wegeleben 9mm H III M1

09.06. 09:00 9 Kabbe Martin SV Wegeleben 9mm H IV M1

09.06. 09:00 10 Neef Uwe GSGi Halle 9mm H III M1

09.06. 09:00 11 Hagedorn Jens SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst 9mm H III M1

09.06. 09:00 12 Irocki Zoltan SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst 9mm H IV M2

09.06. 10:15 1 Ebeling Sina SV Hubertus Schönebeck .45 ACP H I

09.06. 10:15 2 Lenz Guido SV Hubertus Schönebeck .45 ACP H I M1

09.06. 10:15 3 Behrends Josefin SGi Haldensleben 9mm H I

09.06. 10:15 4 Bernal Isabel SV Hubertus Schönebeck .45 ACP H I

09.06. 10:15 5 Weber Kurt SV Diana Bitterfeld .357 Mag H IV

09.06. 10:15 6 Lenke Felix SV Hubertus Schönebeck 9mm H I M2

09.06. 10:15 7 Klöber Sibylle SV Wegeleben .357 Mag H I

09.06. 10:15 8 Neumann Dieter SV Wegeleben .45 ACP H III M1

09.06. 10:15 9 Kabbe Martin SV Wegeleben .357 Mag H IV M1

09.06. 10:15 10 Neef Uwe GSGi Halle .357 Mag H III

09.06. 10:15 11 Hagedorn Jens SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .357 Mag H III M1

09.06. 10:15 12 Irocki Zoltan SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .357 Mag H IV

09.06. 11:30 1 Hohmann Henry SV Möringen 9mm H III M1

09.06. 11:30 2 Lenz Guido SV Hubertus Schönebeck .44 Mag H I

09.06. 11:30 3 Sobolik Steffen SGi Schweinitz 9mm H III M1

09.06. 11:30 4 Bernal Isabel SV Hubertus Schönebeck .44 Mag H I

09.06. 11:30 5 Weber Kurt SV Diana Bitterfeld .45 ACP H IV

09.06. 11:30 6 Röhrich Paul Martin Thomas SV Diana Bitterfeld .357 Mag H III

09.06. 11:30 7 Klöber Sibylle SV Wegeleben 9mm H I

09.06. 11:30 8 Neumann Dieter SV Wegeleben .357 Mag H III M1

09.06. 11:30 9 Blattner Denis SGs Thale .45 ACP H III

09.06. 11:30 10 Kirk Michael SV Astoria Wittenberg 9mm H I

09.06. 11:30 11 Hagedorn Jens SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .44 Mag H III M1

09.06. 11:30 12 Irocki Zoltan SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .44 Mag H IV M1

09.06. 12:45 1 Hohmann Henry SV Möringen .45 ACP H III M1

09.06. 12:45 2 Naumann Marc SV Jersleben 9mm H I

09.06. 12:45 3 Müller Peter SGi Schweinitz 9mm H I M1

09.06. 12:45 4 Ilgenstein Robert SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst 9mm H I M2

09.06. 12:45 5 Harbauer Frank SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst 9mm H III M2

09.06. 12:45 6 Schindovski Harald SV Holdenstedt 9mm H III M1

09.06. 12:45 7 Kuprat Matthias SV Holdenstedt 9mm H III M1

09.06. 12:45 8 Franke Elmar SV Holdenstedt 9mm H IV M1

09.06. 12:45 9 Wunderlich Thomas SGi Schweinitz 9mm H III M1

09.06. 12:45 10 Kirk Michael SV Astoria Wittenberg .45 ACP H I

09.06. 12:45 11 Hagedorn Jens SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .45 ACP H III M1

09.06. 12:45 12 Irocki Zoltan SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .45 ACP H IV M1
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09.06. 14:00 1 Hohmann Henry SV Möringen .357 Mag H III M1

09.06. 14:00 2 Naumann Marc SV Jersleben .357 Mag H I

09.06. 14:00 3 Behrends Josefin SGi Haldensleben .44 Mag H I

09.06. 14:00 4 Ilgenstein Robert SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .45 ACP H I

09.06. 14:00 5 Harbauer Frank SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .357 Mag H III M1

09.06. 14:00 6 Müller Peter SGi Schweinitz .45 ACP H I

09.06. 14:00 7 Wunderlich Rosel SGi Schweinitz 9mm H IV

09.06. 14:00 8 Wunderlich Thomas SGi Schweinitz .45 ACP H III

09.06. 14:00 9 Bierwirth Henrik SGi Halle‐Teutschenthal 9mm H III

09.06. 14:00 10 Loßner Jürgen SGi Halle‐Teutschenthal 9mm H III

09.06. 14:00 11 Kral Thorsten SV Jersleben 9mm H I

09.06. 14:00 12 Homm Britta SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst 9mm H I M1

09.06. 15:15 1 Hohmann Henry SV Möringen .44 Mag H III M1

09.06. 15:15 2 Hildebrant Jens SV Kabelitz 9mm H I

09.06. 15:15 3 Hoffmann Sebastian SV Kabelitz 9mm H I

09.06. 15:15 4 Hildebrant Christiane SV Kabelitz 9mm H I

09.06. 15:15 5 Schindovski Harald SV Holdenstedt .45 ACP H III M1

09.06. 15:15 6 Kuprat Matthias SV Holdenstedt .45 ACP H III M1

09.06. 15:15 7 Franke Elmar SV Holdenstedt .45 ACP H IV M1

09.06. 15:15 8 Behrends Josefin SGi Haldensleben .45 ACP H I

09.06. 15:15 9 Müller Peter SGi Schweinitz .44 Mag H I

09.06. 15:15 10 Wunderlich Thomas SGi Schweinitz .357Mag H III

09.06. 15:15 11 Weißbrich Michael SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .357 Mag H I M1

09.06. 15:15 12 Homm Britta SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .357 Mag H I

09.06. 16:30 1 Müller Yvonne SGi Schweinitz 9mm H I

09.06. 16:30 2 Hildebrant Jens SV Kabelitz .357Mag H I

09.06. 16:30 3 Hoffmann Sebastian SV Kabelitz .357Mag H I

09.06. 16:30 4 Behrends Josefin SGi Haldensleben .357 Mag H I

09.06. 16:30 5 Kral Thorsten SV Jersleben .357 Mag H I

09.06. 16:30 6

09.06. 16:30 7

09.06. 16:30 8

09.06. 16:30 9 Müller Peter SGi Schweinitz .357Mag H I

09.06. 16:30 10 Wunderlich Thomas SGi Schweinitz .44Mag H III

09.06. 16:30 11 Weißbrich Michael SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .44 Mag H I M1

09.06. 16:30 12 Bierwirth Henrik SGi Halle‐Teutschenthal .45 ACP H III

10.06. 09:00 1 Zander Stephan PSV Magdeburg 9mm H I

10.06. 09:00 2 Kopp Oliver PSV Magdeburg .357 Mag H I

10.06. 09:00 3 Mohs Uwe PSV Magdeburg .357 Mag H III

10.06. 09:00 4 Reich Uwe SV Möringen 9mm H III

10.06. 09:00 5 Lodes Susanne SV Hubertus Schönebeck 9mm H I M2

10.06. 09:00 6 Karapetan Rafael GSGi Halle 9mm H I

10.06. 09:00 7 Ponert Reinhard SGi Hecklingen 9mm H III

10.06. 09:00 8 Lodes Uwe SV Hubertus Schönebeck 9mm H III M1

10.06. 09:00 9 Tyrock Andreas SV Wegeleben 9mm H III

10.06. 09:00 10 Rulff Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben 9mm H I M1

10.06. 09:00 11 Stockmann Felix Tony PSV Magdeburg 9mm H I

10.06. 09:00 12 Klapproth‐Stockmann Holger PSV Magdeburg 9mm H I
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10.06. 10:15 1 Kohde Marcel SV Möringen 9mm H I

10.06. 10:15 2 Richter Thomas SV Möringen 9mm H III

10.06. 10:15 3 Dahlmann Marc SV Möringen 9mm H I M1

10.06. 10:15 4 Klein Michael SGi Wanzleben 9mm H III M1

10.06. 10:15 5 Trautmann Lars SGi Wanzleben 9mm H I M1

10.06. 10:15 6 Rappe Klaus‐Jürgen SV Wegeleben 9mm H IV M1

10.06. 10:15 7 Ponert Reinhard SGi Hecklingen .357 Mag H III

10.06. 10:15 8 Lodes Uwe SV Hubertus Schönebeck .45 ACP H III M1

10.06. 10:15 9 Tyrock Andreas SV Wegeleben .45 ACP H III M1

10.06. 10:15 10 Rulff Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben .357 Mag H I M1

10.06. 10:15 11 Löwe Christian SV Heide Letzlingen 9mm H I

10.06. 10:15 12 Klapproth‐Stockmann Holger PSV Magdeburg .357 Mag H I

10.06. 11:30 1 Kohde Marcel SC Tell Stendal .357 Mag H I

10.06. 11:30 2 Richter Thomas SV Möringen .45 ACP H III

10.06. 11:30 3 Dahlmann Marc SV Möringen .45 ACP H I M1

10.06. 11:30 4

10.06. 11:30 5 Trautmann Lars SGi Wanzleben .45 ACP H I

10.06. 11:30 6 Rappe Klaus‐Jürgen SV Wegeleben .45 ACP H IV M1

10.06. 11:30 7 Ponert Reinhard SGi Hecklingen .44 Mag H III

10.06. 11:30 8 Lodes Uwe SV Hubertus Schönebeck .357 Mag H III

10.06. 11:30 9 Lodes Susanne SV Hubertus Schönebeck .45 ACP H I M1

10.06. 11:30 10 Rulff Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben .44 Mag H I

10.06. 11:30 11 Löwe Christian SV Heide Letzlingen .45 ACP H I M1

10.06. 11:30 12 Beckmann Stefan SV Möringen 9mm H I M1

10.06. 12:45 1 Klotz Michael SV Heide Letzlingen .45 ACP H I M1

10.06. 12:45 2 Richter Thomas SV Möringen .357 Mag H III

10.06. 12:45 3 Dahlmann Marc SV Möringen .44 Mag H I M1

10.06. 12:45 4

10.06. 12:45 5 Harbke Jörg SV Heide Letzlingen .45 ACP H I M1

10.06. 12:45 6 Rappe Klaus‐Jürgen SV Wegeleben .357 Mag H IV M1

10.06. 12:45 7 Paulus Juliane SLG Aschersleben 9mm H I

10.06. 12:45 8 Thärig Steffen SLG Aschersleben 9mm H I

10.06. 12:45 9 Hesse Thomas SLG Aschersleben 9mm H I M1

10.06. 12:45 10 Ruhe Kathrin SLG Aschersleben 9mm H III M1

10.06. 12:45 11 Ruhe Michael SLG Aschersleben .45 ACP H III M1

10.06. 12:45 12 Beckmann Stefan SV Möringen .45 ACP H I M1

10.06. 14:00 1 Schulz Andreas SV Eichenbarleben 9mm H I M1

10.06. 14:00 2 Gallwitz Thomas SV Eichenbarleben .45 ACP H I

10.06. 14:00 3 Dahlmann Marc SV Möringen .357 Mag H I M1

10.06. 14:00 4

10.06. 14:00 5 Leskow Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben 9mm H I M1

10.06. 14:00 6 Rappe Klaus‐Jürgen SV Wegeleben .44 Mag H IV

10.06. 14:00 7 Paulus Juliane SLG Aschersleben .357 Mag H I

10.06. 14:00 8 Thärig Steffen SLG Aschersleben .357 Mag H I

10.06. 14:00 9 Hesse Thomas SLG Aschersleben .357 Mag H I M1

10.06. 14:00 10 Ruhe Kathrin SLG Aschersleben .45 ACP H III M1

10.06. 14:00 11 Ruhe Michael SLG Aschersleben .357 Mag H III M1

10.06. 14:00 12 Beckmann Stefan SV Möringen .357 Mag H I M1
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10.06. 15:15 1 Schulz Andreas SV Eichenbarleben .357 Mag H I M1

10.06. 15:15 2 Gallwitz Thomas SV Eichenbarleben .44 Mag H I

10.06. 15:15 3 Gottschalk Thomas SV Wolmirstedt 9mm H III

10.06. 15:15 4 Weißbrich Michael SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst 9mm H I M1

10.06. 15:15 5 Leskow Sebastian SV Eichenbarleben .357 Mag H I M1

10.06. 15:15 6 Stage Günther SV Wolmirstedt 9mm H IV

10.06. 15:15 7 Paulus Juliane SLG Aschersleben .45 ACP H I

10.06. 15:15 8 Thärig Steffen SLG Aschersleben .45 ACP H I

10.06. 15:15 9 Hesse Thomas SLG Aschersleben .45 ACP H I M1

10.06. 15:15 10 Ruhe Kathrin SLG Aschersleben .357 Mag H III M1

10.06. 15:15 11 Ruhe Michael SLG Aschersleben 9mm H III M1

10.06. 15:15 12 Beckmann Stefan SV Möringen .44 Mag H I M1

10.06. 16:30 1 Schmidt Susan Magdeburger SGi 9mm H I

10.06. 16:30 2 Wenzel Andreas Magdeburger SGi .357 Mag H I

10.06. 16:30 3 Gottschalk Thomas SV Wolmirstedt .357 Mag H III

10.06. 16:30 4 Weißbrich Michael SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst .45 ACP H I M1

10.06. 16:30 5 Stage Günther SV Wolmirstedt .357 Mag H IV

10.06. 16:30 6

10.06. 16:30 7

10.06. 16:30 8

10.06. 16:30 9

10.06. 16:30 10

10.06. 16:30 11

10.06. 16:30 12


